Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 59/ 04) OMB No. 0851-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United St <u>ates Patent and Trademark Office</u>					
RECORDATION FOR						
PATENTS	ONLY					
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.						
Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)					
RAZVIGOR OSSIKOVSKI (07/16/2004),						
PATRICK EVEN (07/16/2004), AND NICOLAS	HIGHWAVE OPTICAL					
TALLARON (07/16/2004)	Name: TECHNOLOGIES					
	Internal Address:					
Execution Date(s); in parentheses after inventor name	Street Address:					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes x No	Espace Pegase,					
	11, rue de Broglie					
3. Nature of Conveyance:	22300 Lannion FRANCE					
x Assignment Merger						
Security Agreement Change of Name	City:					
Government Interest Assignment	State:					
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: Zip:					
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) Yes X No attached:					
	This document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(\$)					
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Fatelit 140-(5)					
10/497,881						
Additional numbers attached	<u> </u>					
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:					
Name: Andrew T. Zidel	***************************************					
LERNER, DAVID, LITTENBERG,						
KRUMHOLZ & MENTLIK, LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00					
Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.:	Authorized to be charged by credit card					
Street Address: 600 South Avenue West	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account					
	Enclosed					
	None required (government interest not affecting title					
City: Westfield	8. Payment Information					
State: NJ Zip: 07090	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers					
Phone Number: (908) 518-6385	b. Deposit Account Number 12-1095					
Fax Number: (908) 654-7866 Email Address: azidel@ldlkm.com	Authorized User Name Andrew T. Zidel					
	. <u></u>					
9. Signature:	L 1:00 000C					
Signature	July 22, 2005 Date					
Andrew T. Zidel - 45,256	Total number of pages including cover 2					
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:					

PATENT REEL: 016562 FRAME: 0548 Sole or joint

USA Patent Appin

For Inventions made outside USA

ASSIGNMENT

LDLKM

ln	consideration	of	the	şum	of	One	Dollar	(\$	1.00)	and	other	good	and	valuable
consideration paid to each of the undersigned, to wit:														

(1)	Razvigor OSSIKOVSKI	(5)	u. a.
(2)	Patrick EVEN	(6)	·
(3)_	Nicolas TALLARON	(7)	
(4)		(8)	

the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the behest of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto,

HIGHWAVE OPTICAL TECHNOLOGIES Espace Pegase, 11 rue de Broglie

and address

Insert name of Assignee

Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)

(hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United

States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention known as

Title of invention

METHOD FOR MODELING OPTICAL FIBER AMPLIFIERS

For which an application for Letters Patent of the United States of America:

(a) has been executed by the undersigned on

22300 LANNION - FRANCE

(b) has been filed on June 4, 2004 and assigned Serial No. 10/497,881

and the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademark to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorneys of record in said application shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;

AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to transfer a like interest, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assignes and legal representatives, and without further remuneration, in and to any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.

Signed on the date(s) indicated beside my/our signature(s)

DATE SIGNED INVENTOR(S) concurrently with application Rosskovski JULY 16. 2004 1) Razvigor OSSIKOVSKI <u>JULY 16, 2004</u> 2) Name Patrick EVEN 3) Nicolas TALLARON__ Name 4) Name

> PATENT REEL: 016562 FRAME: 0549





600 SOUTH AVENUE WEST . WESTFIELD, NEW JERSEY 07090 908.654.5000 . FAX 908.654.7866 . www.ldlkm.com

PATENTS, TRADEMARKS, COPYRIGHTS & UNFAIR COMPETITION

Facsimile Transmittal

To:	Fax Number	From		
USPTO Assignment Division	703-306-5995	Phyllis Kelly 908-518-6456		

Date: July 22, 2005

No. Pages: 3

File Name.: REGIM 3.3-024 Client/Matter No: REGIM/27 Attorney/Secretary: Cfm/

MESSAGE:

Please record the attached assignment and fax the Notice of Recordation to Phyllis Kelly at 908-654-7866.

NOTICE: The information contained herein is intended only for the addressee identified above. It may be or may include material that is confidential, attorney-client privileged, attorney work product, copyrighted, and/or inside information. If you are not the intended recipient, or a person responsible for delivering this message to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that the unauthorized use, disclosure, distribution or copying is strictly prohibited and may be in violation of court order or otherwise unlawful. If you have received this transmission in error, please immediately notify us at 908 654 5000 (collect, if necessary) and return this document to us by mail.

581940_1.DOC

RECORDED: 07/22/2005

PATENT REEL: 016562 FRAME: 0550